E1 - Driver: Edwin Iron
Schools Serviced: Lakeview Elementary Jubilee Elementary

Bus Stop Location Time
TINY TREASURES 8:16 AM
4 STREET EAST & 2 AVENUE EAST 8:18 AM
5 STREET EAST & 1 AVENUE EAST 8:19 AM
6 STREET EAST & 3 AVENUE EAST 8:22 AM
7 STREET EAST & 5 AVENUE EAST 8:25 AM
DUNFIELD CRESCENT & 9TH AVE 8:30 AM
5 STREET WEST & STACK CRESCENT 8:32 AM
5 STREET WEST & MARION CRESCENT 8:33 AM
5 STREET WEST & MORIN CRESCENT 8:34 AM
GIBSON CRESENT & CARL DRIVE 8:36 AM
LAROCQUE DRIVE & BRIDGER DRIVE 8:38 AM
E2 - Driver: Jolene Dyck
Schools Serviced: Jonas Samson Gateway Carpenter

Bus Stop Location Time
7 STREET WEST & 2 AVENUE WEST 8:00 AM
2 STREET EAST & 3 AVENUE EAST 8:05 AM
4 STREET EAST & 4 AVENUE EAST 8:07 AM
3 STREET EAST & 2 AVENUE EAST 8:10 AM
6 STREET EAST & 2 AVENUE EAST 8:13 AM
7 STREET EAST & 5 AVENUE EAST 8:17 AM
3 STREET EAST & 9 AVENUE EAST 8:20 AM
3 STREET EAST & 7 AVENUE EAST 8:24 AM
1 STREET EAST & 6 AVENUE EAST 8:26 AM
KING STREET & CENTRE AVENUE 8:28 AM
GOLF COURSE ROAD 8:30 AM
LAROCQUE DRIVE & BRIDGER DRIVE 8:33 AM
FAIRWAY COURT & 5 STREET WEST 8:35 AM
E3 - Driver: Alison Cates
Schools Serviced: Jubilee Elementary Lakeview Elementary

Bus Stop Location Time
710 2 AVENUE WEST (MILETHROP) 8:20 AM
2 STREET WEST & 2 AVENUE WEST 8:22 AM
201 4 AVENUE EAST (ECS) 8:25 AM
3 STREET WEST & 5 AVENUE WEST (GIGGLES AND GRINS) 8:27 AM
611 2 STREET WEST (ALKESTRUP) 8:29 AM
3 STREET WEST & 8 AVENUE WEST 8:31 AM

COUPLAND CRESCENT & 7 AVENUE WEST

8:33 AM




	ALL 

